
SENATOR LYNDO N B . JOHNSO N 
DAILY DIAR Y 

30th Place 

Day Wednesday 

The Senator began his day at (place). Date August 5, 1959 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 

5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

22 

23 
24 
25 

Time 

9:15a 
9:45a 
10:15a 
10:55a 

11:00a 
11:15a 
11:10a 
11:40a 
12:00n 
12:30 
1:00 
3:00p 
3:05p 
3:20p 
3:25p 
3:30p 
3:35 
3:55 
4:10 
4:10p 
5:00p 

5:30 

5:30 
6:45p 
7:00p 

Telephone 
f o r t 

Lo 

f 

T 
t 
t 

t 

f 

LD 

f 

Activity (includ e visite d by) * 

left 30th Place with Norman
Picked up Tom Corcoran at his house and drove to office
Arrived at P-38
 Pictures on Senate steps with Dolph Briscoe, Jr. Norman Moser (Texas Cattle Raisers 

Assoc) and Judge Joe Montague
Mr. and Mrs. Lucca (he is editor of Buffalo Eagle, NY)
 Dr. Lee Clark and Jim Wilson (M.D. Anderson hospital Houston)
Bruce Hill and M.A. Graham (Houston, see Sam Low letter)
Sen. Bartlett 
Senator Johnson opened the Senate
 Texas Delegation luncheon
Speaker's office
Bobby Baker
 Sen Clements re: Joe Miller and other matters 
Nat Dumont (California Finance Chairman) Old Woodbine, NJ
Congressman Mahon
 The President  
 Charlie Watkins 
Congressman Jim Wright
Sen. Harrison Williams
Paul Cotter, Senate Appropriations Committee
 Left with Bobby Baker to go to R m 1641 NHOB for Congressman Anfuso's birthday 
party fo r Congressma n McCormack , Jo e Marti n an d Overto n Brook s 
Meeting at Sen, Dirksen's office with Dirksen and Atty  General Rodgers re: federal judgeships  

Sen. Sparkman
Left for Frank Ikard's stag dinner 4922 Cumberland
Sen and Mrs. McClellan's informal dinner 4926 Rockwood Pkwy

 

 

Expenditure 

Code 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


