Date August 5, 1959

The Senator began his day at (place) 30th Place

Entry	Time	Telephone		Activity (include visited by)*	
		fort			Expenditure Code
		Lo	LD		
1	9:15a			left 30th Place with Norman	
2	9:45a			Picked up Tom Corcoran at his house and drove to office	
3	10:15a			Arrived at P-38	
4	10:55a			Picture on Senate steps with Dolph Briscoe, Jr. Norman Moser (Texas Cattle Raisers	
				Assoc) and Judge Joe Montague	
5	11:00a			Mr. and Mrs. Lucca (he is editor of Buffalo Eagle, Buffalo, NY)	
6	11:15a		1 1	Dr. Lee Clark and Jim Wilson (M. D. Anderson hospital Houston)	
7	11:10a			Bruce Hill and M. A. Graham(Houston, see Sam Low letter)	
8	11:40a			Sen. Bartlett	
9	12:00n			Senator Johnson opened the Senate	
10	12:30			Texas Delegation luncheon	
11	1:00		1 1	Speaker's office	
12	3:00p			Bobby Baker	
13	3:05p	f		Sen Clements re Joe Miller and other matters	
14	3:20p		f	Nat Dumont (California Finance Chairman) ld Woodbine, NJ	
15	3:25p			Congressman Mahon	
16		T		The President	
17	3:35	t		Charlie Watkins	
18	3:55	t		Congressman Jim Wright	
19	4:10			Sen. Harrison Williams	
20	4:10p	t		Paul Cotter, Senate Appropriations Committee	
21	5:00p			Left with Bobby Baker to go to Rm 1641 NHOB for Congressman Anfuso's birthday	
				party for Congressman McCormack, Joe Martin and Overton Brooks	
22	5:30		l	Meeting at Sen, Dirksen's office with Dirksen and Atty General Rogers re federal	
				judgeships	
23	5:30	f	Ì	Sen. Sparkman	
24	6:45p			Left for Frank Ikard's stag dinner 4922 Cumberland	
25	7:00p			Sen and Mrs. McClellan's informal dinner 4926 Rockwood Pkwy	
]	ļ				
			j		
j	j				
	}				